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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

4201
1070

W91277
595 SEK

Skoda Felicia -97
Bonnet 

5DCBI 1,6I 5VXL,SERVORAILS
PASSAR 5DK-S &amp; 5DCBI -12/97,  EJ PICKUP

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

16.534
A

4201
1070

W66492
500 SEK

Skoda Felicia -98
Bonnet 

5DCBI 1,6 5VXL SERVO DRAG
LITE STENSKOTT I FRAMKANT

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

23.890
A*

4201
1070

W42693
500 SEK

Skoda Felicia -97
Bonnet 

5DK-S 1,3I 5VXLRATT AIRBAG
PASSAR 5DK-S &amp; 5DCBI -12/97 + PICKUP

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

11.474
A*

4201
1070

W19430
595 SEK

Skoda Felicia -99
Bonnet 

5DK-S 1,3I 5VXL,SERVORATT AIRBAG
PASSAR 01/98-

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

5.600
A*


